

S T 08 OF 2021

Order no 19

Date 15.01.2025

Out of Fifteen accused accused.

Accused persons namely, 1) Sridam Naskar 2) Narottam Naskar
3) Sarbottam Naskar 4) Binde Naskar 5) Plan Baidya 6) Radhakanta Naskar 7)
Rampada Mal 8) Gopal Mal 09) Goutam Mal 10) Taraoada Mal 11) Tapan Naskar
12) Swapan Naskar 13) Nabakumar Naskar 14) Punna Chandra Naskar 15) Golak
Mal @ Dulo.

Accused persons namely, 1) Sridam Naskar 2) Narottam Naskar
3) Sarbottam Naskar 6) Radhakanta Naskar 8) Gopal Mal 09) Goutam Mal 10)
Taraoada Mal 11) Tapan Naskar are present files hazira through ld advocate.

Accused persons namely, 4) Binde Naskar 5) Plan Baidya 7) Rampada
Mal 12) Swapan Naskar 13) Nabakumar Naskar 14) Punna Chandra Naskar 15)
Golak Mal @ Dulo are absent files a petition u/S 317 Crpc through ld advocate.

Ld PP in-charge is present.

C.S.W is present c.s.w no2.

Ld advocate for de fence advocate prays for time files a petition from
D.L.S.A.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 21.04.2025 for evidence.

Sd/-

ASJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)